
PANMETRO HD SPECIAL PACK (MRP 520/-)
Toll Free No: 18002122041

SONY MAX HD,SONY MAX 1,SONY MAX 2,SONY YAY,SONY BBC EARTH HD,SONY PIX HD,SONY SPORTS TEN 1 HD,SONY AATH,SONY MARATHI,SONY PAL, 
SONY WAH,(SONY-HD, SONY SAB-HD, SONY SPORTS TEN 2-HD, SONY SPORTS TEN 3-HD, SONY SPORTS TEN 5-HD)

STAR JALSHA HD,COLORS BANGLA HD,STAR BHARAT HD,COLORS HD,NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC HD,NAT GEO WILD HD,HISTORY TV18 HD,HUNGAMA 
TV,NICK HD+,NICK JR,NICK,SONIC,COLORS BANGLA CINEMA,COLORS CINEPLEX HD,JALSHA MOVIES HD,STAR GOLD HD,STAR GOLD 2 HD,STAR GOLD 
ROMANCE,NEWS18 ASSAM/NORTH EAST,NEWS18 BANGLA,CNBC TV18,CNBC TV18 PRIME HD,CNN NEWS18,CNBC AWAZ,NEWS18 
BIHAR/JHARKHAND,STAR SPORTS 1 HINDI HD,STAR SPORTS 2 HINDI HD,STAR SPORTS 3,STAR SPORTS KHEL,STAR GOLD THRILLS,STAR SPORTS 1 HD,STAR 
SPORTS 2 HD,STAR SPORTS SELECT 1 HD,STAR SPORTS SELECT 2 HD,STAR MOVIES HD,MTV HD,STAR MOVIES SELECT HD,STAR GOLD SELECT HD,COLORS 
INFINITY HD,STAR UTSAV MOVIES,STAR UTSAV,CINEPLEX BOLLYWOOD,COLORS SUPERHIT,NEWS 18 INDIA,COLORS RISHTEY,(STAR PLUS HD)

DISNEY CHANNEL HD, SUPER HUNGAMA, DISNEY JR.

ZEE ANMOL ,ZEE BANGLA CINEMA , ZEE BANGLA HD , ZEE BOLLYWOOD , ZEE CINEMA HD , ZEE TV HD , ZING, ZEE CLASSIC, &PICTURES HD , &TV HD , &FLIX 
HD , &PRIVE HD , & XPLORE HD , ZEE CAFÉ HD , ZEE ZEST HD,BIG MAGIC,ZEE ACTION, ZEE ANMOL CINEMA,ZEE BISKOPE,ZEE ANMOL CINEMA 2

DISCOVERY HD, ANIMAL PLANET HD, TLC HD, EUROSPORTS HD, DISCOVERY SCINENCE, DISCOVERY TURBO, POGO, CARTOON NETWORK, DISCOVERY KIDS, 
INVESTIGATION DISCOVERY HD
INDIA TODAY, AAJ TAK HD, AAJ TAK , GNT
ZEE NEWS, ZEE HINDUSTAN, ZEE BUSINESS, ZEE SALAAM TV, WION, ZEE 24 GHANTA, ZEE BIHAR JHARKHAND
TIMES NOW WORLD HD, TIMES NOW, MIRROR NOW, ZOOM, MOVIES NOW HD, MN+ HD, MNX HD, ROMEDY NOW, ET NOW SWADESH, ET NOW, TIMES 
NOW NAVBHARAT HD,TIMES NOW NAVBHARAT
NDTV 24X7, NDTV INDIA, NDTV PROFIT,GOOD TIMES
EPIC TV, GUBBARE, ISHARA TV, FILAMCHI, SHOW BOX
TRAVEL XP HD, FOOD XP
BBC WORLD NEWS, CEBEEBIES
JAY JAGANNATH
ETV BAL BHARAT


